Week 4

Team
Off the Rails
Pho Cue
3+ Putz
3 Blind Mice
Cue Nicorns
The Interns
Old Team
A Little English
Re-Rickulous
What?
Deep Pockets
Strokers
Bad Hookers

Crown Monday 8-Ball

Won
20.0
14.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
11.5
14.0
13.0
9.5
10.5
10.0
6.0
5.0

Lost
8.0
6.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.5

14.0

15.0

11.5

17.5

18.0

15.0

23.0

%
0.714
0.690
0.643
0.643
0.643
0.548
0.500
0.464
0.452
0.375
0.357
0.286
0.179

Points Games

694 53
488 34
673 50
567 36
561 42
393 23
525 37
440 23
421 28
459 31
512 34
385 26
359 15
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